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9 Warden Hill

Overall Averages 9.0 38.8 345.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:15:41 19:12:20 56:39 12.84 42.1 540 1085 541
2 0.877 18:22:54 19:25:56 63:02 12.62 35.7 450 920 513
3 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 58:12 11.21 36.6 410 943 530
4 Greg Best 0.802 17:04:07 18:10:42 66:35 10.22 37.2 380 959 474
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:27:07 19:26:48 60:34 9.55 39.8 380 1026 395
6 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:13 19:11:58 58:45 9.42 39.3 370 1013 420
7 Steve Williams 0.751 18:25:36 19:23:26 57:50 8.48 41.3 350 1065 466
8 0.780 18:18:58 19:15:56 56:58 7.77 43.8 340 1129 436
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:31:11 19:29:27 58:16 7.27 42.6 310 1100 380

10 Sarah Bryce 0.855 18:28:23 19:22:30 58:56 6.77 42.8 290 1105 339
11 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:20:50 19:19:14 58:24 6.26 44.7 280 1154 359
12 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:26:08 19:22:44 56:36 7.16 37.7 270 973 324
13 0.790 18:39:32 19:38:52 59:20 6.87 36.4 250 939 316
14 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:28:22 19:38:58 70:36 9.61 22.9 220 590 255

Efficiency rating Averages 9.0 38.8 345.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:20:50 19:19:14 58:24 6.26 44.7 280 1154 359
2 0.780 18:18:58 19:15:56 56:58 7.77 43.8 340 1129 436
3 Sarah Bryce 0.855 18:28:23 19:22:30 58:56 6.77 42.8 290 1105 339
4 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:31:11 19:29:27 58:16 7.27 42.6 310 1100 380
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:15:41 19:12:20 56:39 12.84 42.1 540 1085 541
6 Steve Williams 0.751 18:25:36 19:23:26 57:50 8.48 41.3 350 1065 466
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:27:07 19:26:48 60:34 9.55 39.8 380 1026 395
8 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:13 19:11:58 58:45 9.42 39.3 370 1013 420
9 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:26:08 19:22:44 56:36 7.16 37.7 270 973 324

10 Greg Best 0.802 17:04:07 18:10:42 66:35 10.22 37.2 380 959 474
11 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 58:12 11.21 36.6 410 943 530
12 0.790 18:39:32 19:38:52 59:20 6.87 36.4 250 939 316
13 0.877 18:22:54 19:25:56 63:02 12.62 35.7 450 920 513
14 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:28:22 19:38:58 70:36 9.61 22.9 220 590 255

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.0 38.8 345.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:15:41 19:12:20 56:39 12.84 42.1 540 1085 541
2 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 58:12 11.21 36.6 410 943 530
3 0.877 18:22:54 19:25:56 63:02 12.62 35.7 450 920 513
4 Greg Best 0.802 17:04:07 18:10:42 66:35 10.22 37.2 380 959 474
5 Steve Williams 0.751 18:25:36 19:23:26 57:50 8.48 41.3 350 1065 466
6 0.780 18:18:58 19:15:56 56:58 7.77 43.8 340 1129 436
7 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:13 19:11:58 58:45 9.42 39.3 370 1013 420
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:27:07 19:26:48 60:34 9.55 39.8 380 1026 395
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:31:11 19:29:27 58:16 7.27 42.6 310 1100 380

10 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:20:50 19:19:14 58:24 6.26 44.7 280 1154 359
11 Sarah Bryce 0.855 18:28:23 19:22:30 58:56 6.77 42.8 290 1105 339
12 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:26:08 19:22:44 56:36 7.16 37.7 270 973 324
13 0.790 18:39:32 19:38:52 59:20 6.87 36.4 250 939 316
14 Paul Bryce 0.862 18:28:22 19:38:58 70:36 9.61 22.9 220 590 255
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